
Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State
13 Jan 09:00 1 455 SHF1904200703 PRACHI  RAJ

1 63 SHF2304200801 JANVI VIDHYADHAR MANATKAR MAH
1 167 ANURADHA  U.P.
1 412 SHF2712199201 RUCHITA RAJENDRA VINERKAR RAIL
1 572 ANISHKA  AGARWAL RAJ
1 958 SHF3107200905 NAVYA  JAIN U.P.
1 288 SHF2910201101 YASHIKA  HAR
1 743 SHF0406200804 BHAVYA KAUL RAJ
1 92 SHF1207201004 AURA TARA SAINI HAR
1 200 SHF1706200502 YASHASVINI  VERMA U.P.
1 551 SHF0410200502 VAISHNAVI ANIL KHATAVKAR MAH
1 1399 SHF1704201201 SIMRAN  RATHORE PUN
1 1380 SHF1408200601 LAVANYA  YADAV DEL
1 531 SHF1811201001 SIDHYA  SINGH HAR
1 968 SHF0208199502 PRERNA  GUPTA U.K.
1 1735 MUSKAN SINGH RAJ
1 1642 SHF0908200609 SHAGUN  HAR
1 312 SHF2911200701 HARSHITA  KANWAR RAJ
1 212 SHF1507200701 AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR BALEHOSUR KAR
1 1394 SHF3006200702 PRIYANSHI  HAR
1 897 SHF2901200402 LAVANYA  CHOPRA DEL
1 328 SHF0512201001 TANVI  YADAV U.P.
1 1395 MUSKAN  HAR
1 1345 SHF2110200301 TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD GUJ
1 1124 SHF1404200703 SRISHTI  KANWAR HAR
1 1835 SHF1608200803 GAURI  SHARMA DEL
1 56 SHF2712198301 PRIYANKA GAJENDRA SUSVIRKAR  MAH
1 1341 SHF0412200804 NEHA  SAINI HAR
1 307 SHF0905200402 ANISHA  RAJ
1 372 SHF0412200101 HIRAL PRAVINBHAI SHIYANI GUJ
1 1469 SHF2210200902 VANDITA  PUN
1 377 SHF0102200705 AKANSHA  RAJ
1 547 SHF3011198901 HIMALI MADAAN  HAR
1 360 SHF2108200605 ANUSHKA  GANDHI DEL
1 1188 SHF0707199402 RAMANDEEP KAUR  SSB
1 381 SHF0201200604 APOORVA  CHOUDHARY U.P.
1 465 MEET  JAISWAL RAJ
1 396 SHF1002198902 GEETA BAPURAO MHASKE MAH
1 1243 SHF0202200602 VANI  KAUSHAL HAR
1 585 SHF1210200602 JAISHREE SINGH KRISHNIA RAJ
1 1111 NANDITA  SAXENA U.P.
1 188 SHF2809200505 HIMANJANI  SHARMA DEL
1 739 SHF0702201101 PREKSHA  RAJ
1 699 SHF0501200703 GAURI GANESH SALOKHE MAH
1 1370 SHF2701201001 GORI  U.P.
1 1898 SHF1506201101 MAHIMA  HAR
1 286 SHF2203200801 KIMAYA  ARORA U.P.
1 425 SAMRUDDI SHRISHAILA PATIL NCC
1 204 SHF2105200701 TAVLEEN KAUR MEHROK PUN
1 1457 SHF1504200801 DIBYASHA PRIYADARSHINI CHOPDAR ORI
1 94 SHF2809200903 AGRIMA  GANGWAR U.P.
1 1237 SHF2705200405 MEGHA  MALI RAJ
1 849 SHF2106200101 KARNIKA  TRA
1 1210 SHF1812200903 ISHITA SATISH KUMBHAR MAH
1 589 SHF2612201201 DOLY  U.P.
1 216 SHF0507199901 DEVANSHI RANA  DEL
1 727 MISHTI  GARG PUN
1 431 SHF1012200602 ARSHIYA  KAUSHIK HAR
1 840 NASHITA  HUSAIN M.P.
1 576 SHF2506197601 SUMAN  CHD
1 251 SHF1505200901 KHUSHI NATH  HAR
1 1605 PALAK  RAJ
1 1515 SHF0907199901 CHANDRAKALA  MEHTA U.K.
1 367 SHF1410200901 MUKTA  HARKE M.P.
1 383 SHF0904196101 JYOTI  RAWAT DEL
1 505 SHF1011200602 SNEHA BISHNOI  HAR
1 402 SHF2606199901 ANSHIKA  SATENDRA U.P.
1 613 SHF0704201101 JIYA JAKHAR ARMY
1 552 SHF0408200602 TARASHI  TIWARI M.P.
1 1797 SIYA  SHEKHAWAT RAJ
1 437 RUCHI BHIMRAO BHAGAT KAR
1 1350 SHF1306200208 SAKSHI  U.P.
1 156 SHF1902200301 VARSHA SINGH HAR
1 871 SHF2901200001 HARSHADA SADANAND NITHAVE MAH

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
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Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

13 Jan 11:00 2 1461 SHF2401199302 AAKANKSHA BANSAL  CISF
2 1 SHF2106200603 SHIKHA  CHAUDHARY RAJ
2 499 SHF2512199806 PUJA  KUMARI ARMU
2 126 SHF2310199701 MALAIKA GOEL  PUN
2 1376 TANU  HAR
2 132 SHF1612200603 RIDHIMA  GAJRAJ RAJ
2 1092 SHF2203200001 BHAVANI  VEDULA GAYATRI KAR
2 1113 SHF1506200603 AKSHITA  U.P.
2 356 SHF2104201105 NAISHA  PODDAR RAJ
2 1805 SHF0109200601 HARJASDEEP KAUR BHULLAR PUN
2 1662 SHF2312199501 MANISHA PAL  U.P.
2 414 SHF1705200501 SUMEDHA  SHARMA HAR
2 1310 SANDHYA  U.K.
2 1060 SHF2503200702 JYOTSANA  SHEKHAWAT RAJ
2 168 SHF0907200601 DIYA  VASHISTH  U.P.
2 1678 SHF1706200401 NANCY  HAR
2 809 SHF2303200201 SAMEEDHA ANANT CHAVAN MAH
2 719 SHF2602200901 VANI  CHAUHAN HAR
2 1221 SHF2406200502 KHUSHI  RASTOGI U.P.
2 1377 SHF2411200201 KAUSHAMBIKA CHHILLAR  RAJ
2 1780 SHF2609200501 KIRAN  RAWAT H.P.
2 202 SHF2108199801 NAYANI BHARDWAJ  HAR
2 115 SHF2808201202 KANCHANPREET KAUR  DHIMAN PUN
2 1439 SHF1511201001 AARADHYA  MISHRA M.P.
2 234 SURVEEN  KAUR HAR
2 749 SHF3112200303 ISHITA  MALIK DEL
2 199 SHF0912200503 KOMAL SACHIN DHAKE MAH
2 1507 SIANA  MONGA U.P.
2 1890 SHF0411201001 ISHITA  RAJ
2 1844 SHF0410200601 SAYRA  JINDAL HAR
2 1331 SHF1802201101 DIPTI  BAIRWA RAJ
2 206 SHF0109201005 VEDIKA  DEL
2 28 SHF2310200903 BHAVIKA ABHIJIT SHAH MAH
2 677 SHF0803201302 JAPLEEN  KAUR HAR
2 9 SHF2104201101 SAINA  CHOWDHARY DEL
2 445 SHF0208200902 BHAVYA  GUPTA HAR
2 444 KANISHKA  ARYA DEL
2 297 SHF0602200506 AKANSHA ANIL GHULE MAH
2 186 SHF1403200501 SAPNA  HAR
2 1148 SHF1505201301 HARSHA  BARADIA RAJ
2 1453 SHF1011200901 TANVI  SINGHANIA U.K.
2 800 SHF1501201104 AVIANTIKA  YADAV TRA
2 1388 SHF1112200501 TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI GUJ
2 1438 AVANI SINGH RAO M.P.
2 163 SHF2211200203 SAVANI MANOJ DAMODARE MAH
2 104 SHF0402201102 DIKSHITHA NETTI A.P.
2 438 SHF1712200501 ANKITA ANIL SALOKHE MAH
2 1402 SHF2703198002 SHILPI  BISHT ONGC
2 331 SHF2511200907 SUCHITA  HAR
2 1020 SHF1108200502 RIYA  DUGGAL DEL
2 1467 SHF1507200301 PRIYANSHA BHALLA  U.K.
2 1025 SIDDHI  HAR
2 1663 SHF0203199803 KAMALA  KUMARI RAJ
2 1362 SHF2905200301 MAHIMA KAMBOJ U.P.
2 514 SHF2504200502 TANISHKA AMOL DESHMUKH MAH
2 691 SHF0609200503 VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS T.N.
2 89 SHF2212200802 GIA  DHANOA CHD
2 273 SHF2312200901 ABANTIKA  NARAIN U.P.
2 37 AMBIKA  RANAWAT RAJ
2 380 SHF0502201304 SRISHTI  KHARE U.P.
2 648 ANSHIKA  SHARMA HAR
2 406 NISHA  U.P.
2 343 SHF1212201105 AMOOGHA  DEL
2 662 VIRYAKSHI  SHARMA RAJ
2 1563 SHF1511199502 DIVYA  YADAV HAR
2 1753 SHF2108200801 MANYA VINOD VISHWAKARMA M.P.
2 1527 SHF2702200501 PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA RAJ
2 687 SHF2904200301 DEVANSHI  DHAMA U.P.
2 1135 SHF1709200001 AISHWARYA M  KAR
2 763 SHF2502200501 MANVI  YADAV HAR
2 302 BALDEEP KAUR  PUN
2 1036 DEBOLINA  MALLICK W.B.
2 192 SHF1007199502 ANSHU  PANDEY U.P.
2 352 SHF2411200104 VINITA KUMARI MAHIPAL RAJ
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Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

13 Jan 13:00 3 1510 SHF0211201201 LAVANYA  CHAUDHARY U.P.
3 476 SHF1206200301 NEETIKA  HAR
3 954 SHF1406201102 JHANVI  GURUNG H.P.
3 1385 SHF2308200404 NISHTHA  HAR
3 250 SHF2704201101 SAINAZ  DEWANI PUN
3 481 SHF1402200305 KUMKUM  RATHORE RAJ
3 45 SHF2101200802 KANAK  HAR
3 292 SHF0104200901 TANVEER  KAUR PUN
3 1638 SHF0410200501 PARISHA  GUPTA DEL
3 378 SHF0811200501 DIVANSHI  HAR
3 134 SHF0509200502 TANEESHA  JAISWAL M.P.
3 379 SHF0801200701 MUSKAN  HAR
3 41 SHF1502200501 YASHSAVI  JOSHI U.K.
3 856 SHF2707201101 MANASVI  HAR
3 137 SHF2211198201 GHAZALA SAMIUR REHMAN NAUSHAD ALI MAH
3 80 SHF1608199101 PALAK  KALIA HAR
3 1026 SHF2103201201 SHIVANI POPATLAL LABANA GUJ
3 159 SHF2804201101 SANCHITA  RAJ
3 1022 ALISHA  KAPIL HAR
3 118 SHF1604199001 KAVITA  RAJ
3 5 SHF1412199501 JASPREET KAUR  PUN
3 158 KUZHALI  GUNASEKARAN T.N.
3 670 SHF0909200904 ANJALI  TYAGI ARMY
3 502 SHF1112200809 ANANYA  ARORA DEL
3 411 SHF1601201203 MAIRA  TEJAN U.P.
3 555 SHF1802201201 DHARA KAMALA SADHIKA  NADELLA KAR
3 388 SHF1008200607 JANHAVI ANIL DESHMUKH MAH
3 1514 SHF0101200907 TANNU  U.P.
3 1746 GAURVI  LAWANIA RAJ
3 238 SHF3007200305 AKSH  SIDHU PUN
3 50 SHF3005201201 KALYANI AMOL TARAS MAH
3 1171 VARTIKA  SEETHA M.P.
3 689 SHF1409200102 HARSHITA  BHARGAVA RAJ
3 1375 SHF0907200408 MANSI  HAR
3 1065 SHF1911201103 AVISHI  BHARDWAJ U.P.
3 1568 DIVYA  HAR
3 946 LAVANYA  KUMAWAT RAJ
3 533 RIYA TUSHAR DHANWADE MAH

 3 1418 SHF0601201001 VIDUSHI  SHRINGIRISHI M.P.
3 433 SHF0908199101 DEEPIKA PATEL  RAIL
3 1556 SHF1711200802 CHANDNI  DAGAR HAR
3 175 SHF3001201201 LAVANYA  ROKADE ASS
3 1175 SHF0703200903 HIMANSHI  JAKHAR RAJ
3 1576 SHF1212200405 DEEPIKA  PAL U.P.
3 209 SHF1509201203 MANASVI  SHARMA CHD
3 171 SHF0107198001 RAJLAXMI  POONIA RAJ
3 529 SHF0107200105 RITIKA  U.P.
3 487 SHF1511200901 NIRBHAI KEWALSING GIRASE MAH
3 623 VAASVI  RAJPUT DEL
3 141 SHF2608201201 KARIKA  UPADHYAY U.P.
3 81 SHF2509198902 SHWETHA  SHIVANNA KAR
3 27 SHF2105201002 SAMAIRA  DHALIWAL CHD
3 1449 SHF2601200003 AASHU  U.P.
3 843 SHREYA SIDDHESHWAR JADHAV MAH
3 78 SHF1605200201 KAVYA  KOCHHAR J&K
3 320 SHF0503200801 TANUSHRI  SHARMA DEL
3 220 SHF2511200506 MOHINI  SINGH RAJ
3 179 SHF1605201001 AKSHITA  U.K.
3 133 SHF3112200901 KRITIKA  HAR
3 725 PRIYANSHI  YADAV DEL
3 169 SHF1805200204 SRISHTI  DAGA RAJ
3 1859 JANVI  DEL
3 229 SHF1106200705 APARNA  PAL U.P.
3 1187 SHF1703200803 PALAK  SANGWAN RAJ
3 506 SUKHMAN  KAUR PUN
3 189 SHF0507199902 BULBUL  SAGAR U.P.
3 125 SHF2908201301 SUDIKSHA  SHARMA HAR
3 252 SHF2202200601 GOURAVI SUNDA  RAJ
3 824 SHF3012200101 VIBHAWARI SHASHIKANT BHAGWAT MAH
3 303 SHF0803200702 JEEVIKA  KARANWAL U.P.
3 1808 SHF2705200501 AAYURDA  VYAS RAJ
3 339 SHF2408200902 ADITI  MISHRA HAR
3 1692 DIKHYA SHREE RAY ORI
3 1849 ANIKA  PANCHAL HAR
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Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

13 Jan 15:00 4 730 SHF0505198601 MONIKA  HAR
4 240 SHF1711200601 ANUYA  PRASAD RAJ
4 526 SHF2101200702 R KIRTHANA  T.N.
4 471 SHF0406200901 TANYA  CHOUDHARY RAJ
4 517 SHF1710200202 KASTURI RAJENDRA  GORE  MAH
4 1463 SHF2007198002 PROMILA  KUMARI DEL
4 512 SHF2610200607 DWARAM PRANAVI A.P.
4 709 SHF1203200304 KRITIKA  BENIWAL RAJ
4 566 SHF1404200602 RAJLAXMI REVANNATH GORE MAH
4 521 SHF1404198601 SONALI JAYANT KUMAR U.P.
4 112 SHF1009197301 SWARNA  LATHA KAR
4 541 SHRISHTI  SHEKHAWAT RAJ
4 436 SHF0905201001 DIVYA  HAR
4 447 VANSHIKA RATHI U.P.
4 277 SHF0608201101 RUDRAKSHI  NEOL CHD
4 201 SHF1010200701 MANNAT  PUN
4 478 SHF1611200901 ANUSHKA  HAR
4 972 AARNA  SINGH U.P.
4 1330 SHF1702200504 MEGHANA  SANTHOSH RAJ
4 1241 SHF2512201101 PREETY  HAR
4 446 KANGNA  SHARMA U.P.
4 503 BELADIYA PRIYAL HARESHBHAI GUJ
4 1625 SAUMYA CHOUDHARY  RAJ
4 108 SHF1406200803 BANI  SINGH U.P.
4 23 SHF0912201101 ISHANI  CHHITWAL HAR
4 239 SHF1801200901 GAURI  GUPTA U.P.
4 1119 DIKSHA  RANA PUN
4 793 BABITA  RAJ
4 124 SHF1306200602 NAINA  TYAGI U.P.
4 903 SHF1207200801 RITIKA  NAIN RAJ
4 515 SHF0304200509 KHUSHBU SUNIL SURYAWANSHI MAH
4 91 SHF0205201201 MANYATA  CHOUDHARY DEL
4 461 SHF0109200103 NAFYA  ANSHAD KER
4 355 KB DHARMI KUMARI BISTA KAR
4 937 SHF1803201004 PRIYANSHI  NCC
4 1104 SHF0101200702 PAWANI  RAWAT U.K.
4 439 SHF2610200304 TANISHA  DABODIA DEL
4 144 SHF2907199402 ISHA  VERMA RAJ
4 598 SHF0211200702 DIYAMI  HAR
4 714 SANVI  VERMA U.P.
4 1340 SHF0609200704 KHUSHI  HAR
4 1371 SRISHTI  SHARMA DEL
4 1485 SHF2301200602 SHRUTI ARUN SALUNKE MAH
4 362 SHF2404199402 KAMINI  H.P.
4 1073 KASHISH  MEELU PUN
4 1176 SHF0407201002 ROSHNI  PANDIT DEL
4 1665 SHF1512200903 KANAKPREET KAUR SABHARWAL HAR
4 1122 SHF2509200405 PALAK  VERMA U.P.
4 974 SHF2506200302 BAKHASHDEEP  KAUR PUN
4 1335 SHF3010200703 SIMRAN  SUKHWAL RAJ
4 864 SHF1401200901 ASHITA  HAR
4 525 SHF2003200804 MANTSHA  PARVEEN U.P.
4 523 SHF1903200601 BHOOMI  CHOUDHARY RAJ
4 1821 SHF2303201101 TANYA  BAHARWAL HAR
4 30 SHF2608200801 ADITY  KUMARI U.K.
4 287 SHF1207200303 SANYA  GOEL DEL
4 1084 SHF1812200401 NISHA YADAV  HAR
4 569 SHF1407199301 MONIKA  TOMAR RAJ
4 60 SHF2106200301 JANHAVI RANJEET DESHMUKH MAH
4 488 SHF0208199206 PRIYANKA  RAWAT TRA
4 1292 SHF0204200606 ARCHITA  NAGAR U.P.
4 1010 SHF1610200802 JAPNEET  KAUR PUN
4 695 SHF1901200403 YASHITA  SHOKEEN HAR
4 1686 SHF0112200503 TANU SHREE TOMAR U.P.
4 469 SHF1507200302 SHASHI  KUMARI BSF
4 863 YUMNA  IRSHAD DEL
4 44 SHF0305200701 TIYANA  PHOGAT HAR
4 1130 SHF2211200501 NEHA  GURJAR RAJ
4 977 SHF1608200402 RAKSHITA  HAR
4 1428 SHF1608200704 ANCHAL  SINGH M.P.
4 1858 SHF0111201103 HANHA  HAR
4 423 SHF3107200403 ANSHIKHA  BHATNAGAR CHD
4 113 SHF3009201001 AAROHI  DESHPANDE MAH
4 784 SHF0506198901 PRATIBHA  SINGH M.P.
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Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

13 Jan 17:00 5 483 SHF1211200706 URJA PRASAD KALEKAR MAH
5 673 SHF2907200901 SHRAVIKA  BHATT ARMY
5 867 SHF0102200701 DEVANSHI  HAR
5 109 SHF2403200001 SHRAVYA  SONI M.P.
5 1152 SHF1001199603 SHALU  CHOUDHARY RAJ
5 1847 SHF2409200904 ISHWARI AMOL WAGH MAH
5 32 SHF1305201102 NAYONIKA  BISHT U.K.
5 177 AMVI  SINGH RAJ
5 1219 SUHANA  DEL
5 1754 SHF0312200801 SHRIYA N  KAR
5 1813 SANGEETA  CHOUDHARY RAJ
5 1537 SHF1909200202 PRACHI  HAR
5 600 SHF0401200303 DIVYA MAITHLI KALP TARU JHAR
5 1705 SHF2704200901 AAYUSHI  HAR
5 495 SHF1507199202 YASHIKA GOEL  U.P.
5 58 SHF0711197301 PADMA D.  RAIL
5 57 SHF0704200801 AARNA  RAJPUT M.P.
5 874 JASMINE  HAR
5 116 SHF2310200602 SAKSHI  RAJ
5 1217 SHF0906200802 PEARL  JAIN DEL
5 942 SHF0105200901 TARINI  SETHI HAR
5 98 SHF1010200305 KASHISH  SINGH U.P.
5 370 KOMAL PREET KAUR PUN
5 672 SHF0209201301 VERONICA  DATTA HAR
5 162 SHF0908200601 SANSKRITI  BANA U.P.
5 591 SHF0909200002 NEESHU  SAINI HAR
5 490 SHRISHA SHRINIVAS PATIL MAH
5 857 NAVYA  HAR
5 120 SHF0201200002 KHIMSHRI PABUBHAI GADHVI GUJ
5 255 KARTIKI HEMANT PATIL MAH
5 915 SHF1911200603 RADHA  HAR
5 237 SHF0908201102 YASHIKA  BANSIWAL RAJ
5 1531 SHF1002201103 LEESHA SRI  ALIGINENI KAR
5 1147 SHF3108200408 SUNITA  KUMARI RAJ
5 1483 ARPITA  CHAUDHARY U.P.
5 1607 DAKSHITA  HAR
5 608 SHF1211200702 INSHA  KHAN RAJ
5 336 SHF2703200705 KASHISH  DEL
5 1090 SHF2502200903 PRACHI  U.P.
5 732 KHUSHBOO  SINGH RAJ
5 920 APEKSHA  PATEL M.P.
5 154 SHF1901200605 BHAKTI BHARAT NARAYANKAR MAH
5 1266 SHF0702200703 PRIYANSHI  TYAGI U.P.
5 628 SHF2009201203 ANVIKA  YADAV HAR
5 329 SHF0411200902 NAVYA  MEHROTRA BIH
5 820 SHF0708200901 AKSHITA  SHARMA U.K.
5 898 SHF2206200901 SARIKA  HAR
5 1575 SHF1902201002 LAVANYA  SWAMI RAJ
5 726 SHF2701200901 JANVI  UJJANIA DEL
5 344 SHF0607200701 DISHA  VERMA U.P.
5 1272 SHF2207200901 SIMRAN  HAR
5 1786 SHF2411200505 SWAROOP KANWAR BHATI RAJ
5 153 SHF0707200710 SUBARNA  DUTTA MAZUMDER W.B.
5 301 RAVNEET  KAUR PUN
5 77 SHF2908200802 VAISHNAVI  CHD
5 1253 SHF0702200701 CHITRANSHI  SHARMA U.P.
5 1334 SHF0505201002 JIYA  HAR
5 318 ASTHA SHIV PRAKASH TIWARI U.P.
5 1323 SHF3010201002 RITIKA NILESH AHER MAH
5 728 SHF2201200702 DIVYA  HAR
5 243 SHF0309200702 URVA  CHAUDHARY U.P.
5 337 SHF2305200802 RAMANPREET  KAUR PUN
5 114 SHF0312199101 TRUPTI  UMESH  CHEVLI  GUJ
5 101 SHF0505197701 KAYALVIZHI.P  T.N.
5 1742 SHF0603200504 TANISHA  RATHORE RAJ
5 1640 SHF1911200802 SHAKYA ENNE VIJAY MAURYA DEL
5 770 SHF2104200202 KAREENA  PACHVANIYA U.P.
5 1194 SHF0512200603 SANGEETA  RAJ
5 592 SHF1011200605 ANVESHA  BHARDWAJ U.P.
5 261 SHF1803201102 MYSHA  CHOPRA DEL
5 1282 SHF0202201104 GURNAYAMAT KAUR MOKHA PUN
5 35 SHF1412201101 HETANSHI  GOUR RAJ
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Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

14 Jan 09:00 6 610 SHF1607199901 MEENAKSHI  CISF
6 6 SHF1709200901 P MANASWINI  A.P.
6 963 SHF0305201101 LAVANYA KANWAR RAJ
6 254 SHF1010200002 SHYAMA  SARASWAT U.P.
6 17 SHF2704201005 ITISHA  GUPTA HAR
6 1293 SHF3112200804 UNNATI  JAISWAL U.P.
6 997 SHF1803201001 DIKSHITA CHOUDHARY  RAJ
6 805 SHF2408201202 SOUMYA NIKHIL KALKUTE MAH
6 1261 SHF1506198801 SHEFALI TOMAR  U.K.
6 645 SHF0704200604 RAVIN  HAR
6 819 SHF0711200702 PRAJNA VIPULKUMAR UDHNAWALA GUJ
6 235 ANJALI  TOMAR U.P.
6 405 PALAK  PABARI RAJ
6 875 KHUSHI  HAR
6 1280 SAMYUKTHA  CHENNA KAR
6 462 SHF1008200407 POOJA  TOMAR U.P.
6 530 SHF2207200603 ISHITA  JAIN PUN
6 1027 SHF2712201101 VAISHALI JAKHAR RAJ
6 785 SHF0212200302 DEEPIKA SINGH U.P.
6 597 PIYUSHA SUBHASH SANAP MAH
6 105 SHF2603200603 GAURI  YADAV DEL
6 419 JEENAL  BHATIA HAR
6 272 SHF0201200901 HARNOOR KAUR TUTEJA M.P.
6 640 SHF1907200901 VANSHIKA  HAR
6 1554 SHF2204200301 SADAF  CHAUHAN U.P.
6 696 SHF1202200901 NIKU  RAJ
6 149 TANU  RATHI U.P.
6 851 SHF0602201201 OJASVI  NARWAL HAR
6 866 SHF0109200704 ARYA DHIRAJ MANDE MAH
6 1011 SHF2412200502 KIRAN YADAV RAJ
6 485 SHF1203200901 ANYA  KHARE HAR
6 493 SHF2901200701 PRAGATI  DANGI U.K.
6 315 SHF2808200901 TANISHI  CHOUDHARY RAJ
6 905 SHF2203201201 SIDDHI  DHILLON HAR
6 965 SHF3011201202 AARADHYA  CHAUDHARI U.P.
6 910 SHF2806200101 HIRAL JAGDISHBHAI BHARWAD GUJ
6 1825 SHF2506200902 SHAMBHAVI SINGH CHANDEL M.P.
6 1737 SHF1405201302 KOUSHIKI  CHAUHAN HAR
6 8 SHF2401201001 NIYAMICKA  RANA DEL
6 1883 SHF1011201101 LEISHA  KIRAN TRA
6 594 SHF0507199803 ROOPA  KANWAR RAJ
6 953 SHF1611200902 TEJAL  PARASHAR HAR
6 837 SHF2008200809 TANI  BANSAL DEL
6 556 SHF0503199702 AKANKSHA  CHOUDHARY RAJ
6 1546 SHF0903200901 YASHIKA  HAR
6 786 SHF1608201101 DISHITA  GUPTA DEL
6 1843 SHENTY  HAR
6 957 KUMARI  DIPIKA U.P.
6 570 RIDHI KANWAR RAJ
6 1000 SHF2509200804 SHAHANUR TAJUDDIN SHAIKH MAH
6 1566 YASHIKA  HAR
6 87 SHF1404200702 KARUNYA  MADUGUNDU T.N.
6 338 SHF1612200205 PREETI  PUN
6 183 SHF0607201004 ALPANA AMIT VARADKAR MAH
6 1790 TAMNNA  PUN
6 373 SHF0109201102 VRINDA  SINGH U.P.
6 1007 SHF1402200802 SWATI  SARAN RAJ
6 39 SHF1005200802 ANGEL  MAHANTA ASS
6 1867 SHF1702200501 APRNA CHANDEL  H.P.
6 1646 SHF2703200702 AISHWARYA  DWIVEDI DEL
6 480 NITYA  KHANDELWAL M.P.
6 1015 SHF0704200703 KARANBIR  KAUR PUN
6 934 SHF0503200103 SHALINI  CHD
6 1008 SHF0507200901 SHIKSHA  SARAN RAJ
6 374 VAISHNAVI  CHAUHAN U.P.
6 185 SHF0607201005 ALPITA AMIT VARADKAR MAH
6 500 SHF2212200405 ISHA PARESHBHAI VAGHELA NCC
6 1572 SHF2310200901 BHUMIKA  HAR
6 384 SHF2511200702 RIDDHI  HOODA U.P.
6 193 VRANDA  KAUSHAL DEL
6 606 CHANDER PRABHA DEL
6 1502 SHF2409201301 SAANVI  RAWAT U.K.
6 1603 RUDRANI  HAR
6 1578 SHF3009201201 AADHYA  BISHNOI RAJ
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Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

14 Jan 11:00 7 1689 SHF1801201101 AMIRA PRATAP SINGH PUN
7 676 SHF2003201102 SWAMINI KAILAS JEJURKAR MAH
7 782 SHF2011200202 URVASHI  HAR
7 981 SHF0805200501 VANSHIKA  CHAUDHARY U.P.
7 1141 SHF2311201005 ANUSHKA  CHAUDHARY HAR
7 231 SHF1508200605 PINKI  GHASAL RAJ
7 47 SHF2004201101 NAMMYA  MENON CHD
7 599 GURDIKSHA  HAR
7 386 YAMINI  ASHER M.P.
7 1534 POOJA  CHOUDHARY RAJ
7 909 SHF0612199901 SHIVANI CHAUDHARY  U.P.
7 300 SHF0202201101 PRIYANSHI PURVA HAR
7 7 SHF0408199701 DISHA  KUKNA RAJ
7 661 SHF2410200501 KANISHKA DAGAR  HAR
7 128 SHF1705201202 DIVYA  DAGAR DEL
7 52 SHF1801200701 MANNAT  BISHNOI PUN
7 996 SHF2107201003 AGASHRI  ILAVENTHAN T.N.
7 1801 TANISHA  MALI RAJ
7 482 KHWAISH  SINGH HAR
7 470 KANISHKA  CHOUDHARY M.P.
7 139 SHF1904200803 VAIBHAVI VIJAY PAWAR MAH
7 1725 SHF1212201201 YAMAIRA  TOMAR U.K.
7 973 KAITLYNN  RANA DEL
7 246 SHF1605201003 ADVITA MOHAN KAR
7 752 SHF1607200603 DIVYA  SHARMA U.P.
7 16 SHF2007199901 YOGITA  SSB
7 1458 ADVIKA  U.P.
7 442 SHF1607200304 BASU  KANWAR RAJ
7 745 SHF1610200801 ALVIRA DILAVARBHAI BELIM GUJ
7 404 SHF1301201002 DISHPREET  RANA PUN
7 99 SHF2209198001 ANISA SAYYED  HAR
7 1739 SHF0406201202 AARADHYA  OBERAI U.K.
7 1878 SHF2605201201 HANSIKA  RAO HAR
7 789 SHF1212201202 NAAZNEEN KAUR GHUMAN CHD
7 803 SHF1902198301 REKHA  HAR
7 538 SHF2507200804 SUDIKSHYA SWETAPRAJNA PADHI ORI
7 1768 SHF2605200702 MAHI  SOAM U.P.
7 1325 SHF2906200501 ANSHIKA KANWAR  RAJ
7 1862 SHF1111201106 GARIMA SUNIL DABHADE MAH
7 919 SHF0304200302 LAKSHITA  CHOPRA HAR
7 865 DEEPIKA  SARAN RAJ
7 1083 CHITWAN  CHOUDHARY U.P.
7 567 SHF0306201106 SANIKA MANGESH RANE MAH
7 1042 SHF2507200701 NAAMYA  KAPOOR DEL
7 700 SHF1009200707 AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL PUN
7 228 SHF2304200404 MEGANA  SADULA TRA
7 1541 SHF2701199802 KALPNA  YADAV U.P.
7 1491 GEET  SOHAL HAR
7 627 MANDEEP  GOSWAMI RAJ
7 1798 SHF0811199501 EKTA  MALIK DEL
7 1110 SHAGUN  GUPTA BIH
7 350 SHF1612200402 JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR MAH
7 1733 REVA  SABBARWAL U.K.
7 1067 SHF0510200513 BHAWNA  HAR
7 1468 JIYA  PRAJAPATI U.P.
7 100 SHF2101200902 DAVINDER  KAUR HAR
7 1115 RIYA  RAJ
7 269 SHF2106201101 KAVYANJALI  KANWAR H.P.
7 249 SHF2909200705 NIHARIKA H GAIKWAD KAR
7 652 SHF0508200301 TANVI  HAR
7 1750 JIYA JAIN RAJ
7 1300 NIDHI  TALIYAN U.P.
7 51 SHF0305201104 DISHA  HAR
7 892 SHF0709200309 MEHAK  KATHAIT U.P.
7 389 SHF2805200903 HIMANSHI  ARMY
7 818 SHF1308198801 PRANJALI  VARSHNEY U.P.
7 1766 HIMANSHI SHEVKANI RAJ
7 1596 DIKSHA  PAISAL U.P.
7 195 SHF1512200502 KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH RAJPUT MAH
7 1368 SHF3010200102 SHRADHA  SHARMA DEL
7 1769 FALAK ASWANI RAJ
7 1318 AGRIMA  DUBEY M.P.
7 702 ANMOLDEEP  KAUR PUN
7 1056 SHF2411200001 RISHIKA VERMA  DEL
7 426 SHF1511201002 PARI  SHARMA RAJ
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Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

14 Jan 13:00 8 325 SHF1812200504 SAAIBA  HANS ORI
8 475 SHF2510200601 ANUSHKA  MISHRA U.P.
8 459 SHF1601200202 SAKSHI  HAR
8 191 SHF1010200603 AESHWARYA  SINGH RAJ
8 211 SHF1803200802 DHANVITA  BASAVARAJ KAR
8 54 SHF2609200701 DRISHTI  AGARWAL DEL
8 812 SHF0507200401 NEESHU KHOKHER  U.P.
8 454 SHF3107200903 NITYA  DEWAN HAR
8 1117 SHF1005199501 APSARA  U.P.
8 520 SHF0103200801 SAINA  BHARWANI DEL
8 1009 SAKSHI  RAJ
8 31 SHF1005200801 M.ASHA BEGUM  T.N.
8 142 SHF1009200801 INNAYAT  THAKUR CHD
8 332 SHF2312200601 BHARTI  HAR
8 868 SHF3012200001 KASHISH  RAWAT U.K.
8 244 ISHT INAYAT KAUR GOLEE PUN
8 1393 SHF0704198901 VINITA  DEL
8 1223 SAMRADDHI  DHAKITE M.P.
8 766 KOMAL  KANWAR RAJ
8 1336 SHF2210200401 SHIKHA  NARWAL HAR
8 690 SHF1302201001 PRAJNA  SINGH U.P.
8 59 SHF2805197601 SAHEBANI  ORAM RAIL
8 1125 SHF0508200901 VAISHNAVI  SINGH U.P.
8 1837 SHF1311200905 PURVI  HAR
8 270 SHF0602199701 PRIYANKA  KASWAN RAJ
8 605 ANGELL  BISHNOI PUN
8 792 RIYA  PAL U.P.
8 390 SHF0803200203 PRIYANKA  CHOUDHARY RAJ
8 720 SHF3006200104 UMA  KUMARI HAR
8 276 SHF2205201201 UPASANA  ROY W.B.
8 1595 SHF0807198801 HARPREET KAUR  PUN
8 1343 SHF1209200601 ANJLI  HAR
8 1304 SHF2510198802 NEERAJ  KAUR BSF
8 69 SHF1904198402 SHAMBHAVI RAJ SHAH MAH
8 722 ANUBHAVI  CHAUDHARY U.K.
8 711 SHF2811200101 JAT MANGLI SAGARMAL RAJ
8 1080 ANANYA  NOHRIA PUN
8 794 SHF1908200704 RIDDHI  HAR
8 1714 SHF2008200401 NANDANI  PARASHAR RAJ
8 1048 SHF1904200501 UNNATI  RAGHUVANSHI U.K.
8 1161 TANUSHKA  HAR
8 1698 SONU  RAJ
8 205 SHF1810199201 SHAKTIRUPA  RAUTRAY ORI
8 86 VELICHETI  A.P.
8 1629 SHF1908200605 GURJOT  KAUR PUN
8 393 PARUL  HAR
8 578 ANTIM  U.P.
8 1838 PAYAL  KANWAR RAJ
8 181 SHF2808199803 MAHIMA TURHI AGRAWAL  M.P.
8 46 SHF1112201201 ASHWINA  HAR
8 681 SHF2907201102 KADAMBARI BHARAT DAHIBHATE MAH
8 816 SHF0505200601 MAHI  BHADOURIA M.P.
8 830 SHF2606199701 KAVITA  DHOUNDIYAL ITBP
8 232 SHF1506201102 NAMRATA  ARYA U.P.
8 155 SHF0312200503 YOHANSHI  BISHNOI RAJ
8 1795 SHF1902200701 DIKSHA  ROHILLA DEL
8 814 SONIYA  HAR
8 317 SHF1701200701 TRUPTI JAGANNATH KSHIRSAGAR MAH
8 807 SHF2103201402 SANAYA  GREWAL DEL
8 245 SHF1306201201 DEVANSHI  HAR
8 1408 SHF2102199801 SHALINI CHAUDHARY  U.P.
8 650 SHF2511200508 AARJU  NARUKA RAJ
8 420 SHF1206200202 TEJASWINI BADRINATH KADAM MAH
8 68 SHF1507199501 PENUBARTHI LAKSHMI MANOGNA TRA
8 140 SHF1204201304 VEDANTIKA VISHAL JADHAV MAH
8 1143 SHF2109199503 SHRADDHA  SHARMA U.P.
8 799 TEENA  KHICHAR RAJ
8 387 SHF0907200409 NANCY  YADAV HAR
8 26 SHF0510201301 PRAJNA PRASHANT KESARKAR MAH
8 842 SHF1005198902 SUNITA  DHAKA U.P.
8 399 SRISHTI  HAR
8 1627 SHF0503201001 PRIDHI  DEL
8 371 SHF1610201006 NAVI SHARMA  U.P.
8 701 SHF1904200901 JIYA KIRAN THAKKAR GUJ
8 10 SHF1810201001 SAKSHI  RAJ

Page 8 of 10



Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

14 Jan 15:00 9 878 SHF1412200803 TANIYA  HAR
9 1257 SHF2403201003 AARNNA  SINGH M.P.
9 298 SHF0801200803 YASHIKA  HAR
9 536 SHF2609200302 PURNIMA SINGH U.P.
9 147 SHF1212200808 VEYANKA MAHENDRA DAGA MAH
9 1185 SHF1208199703 AKANSHA  CISF
9 1137 SHF2610200307 VANSHIKA  TYAGI HAR
9 1841 SHF2811200803 ANUSHKA  SHARMA RAJ
9 1181 SHF2508200602 HIMANSHI  DEL
9 247 SHF2801200005 PRAGYA  SHARMA U.P.
9 860 SAKSHI  HAR
9 164 SHF0111201201 VANIA  SANDHU CHD
9 801 SHF0807200203 KANAK  CHOUDHARY U.P.
9 1006 SHF1509200403 MANISHA  HAR
9 1312 ANSHIKA  U.K.
9 1850 SHF0701200403 KASHISH  DEL
9 257 SHF1606200409 SHRADDHA SHANTARAM JAGTAP MAH
9 226 SHF2709198802 SHEFALI  SINGLA U.P.
9 938 SHF1806200903 NEHA  PRAJAPAT RAJ
9 1519 KHUSHI  HAR
9 208 TANU  KANWAR RAJ
9 1853 SHF2803200901 SHREYA  CHARAK J&K
9 680 SHF0812200106 DEVIKA  JAIN M.P.
9 161 SHF2204198801 GAGANDEEP  KAUR RAIL
9 658 SHF2410200303 MUSKAN  HAR
9 136 SHF2905201008 SHAURYA DILIP BHARNE MAH
9 1355 MUSKAAN  JANGRA PUN
9 1772 SHF1405201303 KINJAL  RAJPAL DEL
9 1254 SHF2003200802 SHAGUN CHAUDHARY U.P.
9 1508 SHF2910200002 SHILPA  JASWAL PUN
9 653 SHF2508201002 SAANVI  SAINI RAJ
9 12 SHF1812201104 ANAIYA  GHAI DEL
9 1583 SHF1407200302 BHARTI  SINGH HAR
9 693 SHF1202200605 ABHILASHA  PANDEY U.K.
9 345 SHF1903201205 AKSHITA  CHOUDHARY MAH
9 210 SHF2110200703 GRAHESHA  BRENIA RAJ
9 73 SHF0703201004 ARUSHI  LATHWAL HAR
9 366 SHF1201201001 YASHIKA  TYAGI U.P.
9 119 SHF2806198801 SHITAL PREETAM DESAI MAH
9 219 SHF0603201301 RIDDHIMA  SHARMA RAJ
9 902 HARSERAT  KAUR PUN
9 1831 SHF2402201102 PALLAVI  RAJ
9 927 SHF0112200402 NAYASHA  RANA DEL
9 1448 SHF1011200902 DIYA  DHARIWAL U.P.
9 1159 SHF0904200501 PIHU  KUMAWAT RAJ
9 783 SHF2201199401 VAIBHAVI SUNILKUMAR TRIVEDI GUJ
9 150 SHF1401200801 DRISHTI  SANGWAN HAR
9 241 SHF2409201302 AARNA  TOMAR U.P.
9 995 SHF0607200501 KETAN  HAR
9 1723 SHF0405200902 PRUSHTI MITESHGIR GOSWAMI GUJ
9 441 SHF0901200901 VAANYA  ADHIKARRI DEL
9 564 SHF0106201101 SHRADDHA VIJAY TALE MAH
9 835 SHF0608200503 NAMRATA  SINGH U.P.
9 53 SHF2805200202 MIHIKA MAHESH CHITALE MAH
9 1889 SHF1209200301 MAHIKA TULSYAN  T.N.
9 663 SHF0210200402 CHANCHAL  YADAV RAJ
9 496 SHF2905200801 CHAHEK  HAR
9 1494 SHF1812201001 CHITRAKSHI  SEN H.P.
9 375 SHF1101201101 AVANTHIKA  MADHU KAR
9 697 SHF0406200301 HARLEEN  KAUR PUN
9 710 SHF1104201001 DHANVI K H  KAR
9 1836 NITIKA  HAR
9 904 SHF1903201001 KAMAKSHI  SHEKHAWAT RAJ
9 1632 SHF1310200401 SHWETA  CHOUDHARY U.P.
9 1291 SHF2909200702 JAISMIN  KAUR HAR
9 741 SHF2209200311 ARCHANA  CHAUHAN U.P.
9 524 SHF1908200601 MUSKAN  CHAHAL HAR
9 896 SHF2612200802 YASHVI  CHOUDHARY RAJ
9 473 AARADHYA  YADAV M.P.
9 1410 SHF3010200701 SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE ARMY
9 85 SHF1802200603 PRERNA  MAVI HAR
9 1121 SHF0509200606 SHRESHTHA  JAISWAL U.P.
9 497 SHF1607201102 SHREYA PANDURANG KADAM MAH
9 1412 VANSHIKA  RAJ
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026
10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

14 Jan 17:00 10 327 SHF3009200602 DHYANI RONAK SUTHAR GUJ
10 813 SHF2409200603 KHUSHI  HAR
10 65 SHF2708201005 GAYTRI  MITTAL U.P.
10 435 SHF2001201102 DENIKA NILESHKUMAR PANCHAL GUJ
10 632 SHF2009201202 AARADHAYA SONI RAJ
10 1265 SHF1803200302 ANJALI  CHAUDHARY U.P.
10 24 SHF2606200804 DHARTI  RATHORE RAJ
10 882 BABY SANIYA  DEL
10 617 SHF2505201002 RIYA  HAR
10 1622 SHF3006199601 AAKANKSHA KHICHAR  RAJ
10 612 SHF3107200203 BULBUL  PARMAR M.P.
10 95 SHF0910200601 RIYA SHIRISH THATTE RAIL
10 452 SHF0904201001 GAMBERYA V  GOWDA KAR
10 457 SHF1712201202 VIDHI  SHARMA U.P.
10 83 SHF0305201004 ARSHIA  CHAUDHARY DEL
10 1641 TEENA  SOLANKI RAJ
10 1146 SHF0905200301 MUSKAN  BHATT U.P.
10 616 ANSHU  RANI HAR
10 1013 SHF0605200905 TEJASVINEE  SHARMA U.P.
10 940 SHF2212200702 AAKSHI  PUN
10 157 CHITRANGANA SINGH RAJPUT U.P.
10 259 NIDHI SUDHAKAR PUTHRAN MAH
10 1815 SHF1611200601 SALONI  DEL
10 825 SHF2702200801 AAIRIYA  JAIN HAR
10 143 SHF3105201401 KARLESHA  GHOSH W.B.
10 1523 SHF2103201206 DARSHANA  SUTHAR RAJ
10 707 SHF2406200701 LUCKY  HAR
10 1201 VAISHNAVI  CHHARI M.P.
10 233 SHF1009201003 PAAVANI  SHARMA HAR
10 129 SHF1304198201 NEHA BAPU MORE MAH
10 862 SHF1411200404 MUSKAN  VERMA U.P.
10 971 ANGEL  PUN
10 84 SHF2501200802 ANSHIKA  MAVI HAR
10 88 SHF1009200705 GUBBALA MOUNI PRASANNA A.P.
10 392 SHF2007200703 PARMESHA SURESH ZADE MAH
10 82 SHF0610199501 BINDU  KUMARI U.P.
10 698 SHF1804198902 VIDYA  GOWDA KAR
10 382 SHF2812201001 ANAHITA  SHARMA U.K.
10 102 SHF1412200402 VAISHNAVI VINAYAK RAJE MAH
10 751 SHF3011201201 SHREYA  CHANDAK RAJ
10 565 SHF2012201204 SIMRAN  KUMARI MAH
10 174 SHF1005199804 SUNDARI  GUPTA U.P.
10 364 SHF2805198701 NEELAM  YADAV HAR
10 1503 SHF2407199002 PRIYANKA  DEL
10 1447 SHF2505201401 MARYAM  KHAN RAJ
10 615 SHF2408200801 RAVNEET  KAUR PUN
10 271 SHF0207200501 SHRADDHA  TOMAR U.K.
10 130 SURAJ  RATHORE RAJ
10 614 SHF0911200801 DEEPINDERJEET  KAUR PUN
10 365 SHF1905199601 KIRTI  HAR
10 629 SHF1505199701 NEELAM KANWAR  ARMU
10 1274 SHF0301201002 HARSHITA  RATHI DEL
10 604 SHRUTI  KUMARI CHD
10 1863 SHF0601200702 PRAGYA  TIWARI DEL
10 999 RUHANI  HAR
10 79 SHF0610200903 ANUSHKA  SINGH U.P.
10 71 SHF0909200403 HIMANSHI  DEL
10 936 SHF2111200701 NAVYA  HAR
10 848 SHF3103200801 PRAKSHI  KULHAR RAJ
10 1611 SHF2202201001 ADITI MADHUKAR JADHAV MAH
10 305 KHUSHI  KUMAWAT RAJ
10 48 SHF2703198502 PAYAL  SHARMA HAR
10 36 SHF0101199301 MONIKA  U.P.
10 580 SHF2703201101 VEDANTIKA RAHUL SANKPAL MAH
10 70 SHF0210199802 MANPREET KAUR KALRA C.G.
10 93 SHF1511198401 USHABALA  YARRAMSETTI  TRA
10 664 PAYAL  CHOUDHARY M.P.
10 170 SHF0201201103 NISHU  HAR
10 1752 SHF1410200606 AALIYA  KHAN RAJ
10 1307 SHF0811200803 NEHA  HAR
10 415 SHF0412200604 SHRESTHA  SHARMA ORI
10 1775 BHAVYA  RAJ
10 679 SHF0703200603 DEVI PRAVIN CHAVAN MAH
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